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Nikon ~"5 mamtitig

CAMPIONATO ITAUAND T MOTOCROSS MH1-MH2 2016

GioiellaRd 1 MX1 - Warm Up Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
3 01:46.861 09:26:07.902 5 01:55.797 09:32:59.021
Po.1-#77 LUPINO A. - Honda
4 02:26.100 09:28:34.002 6 01:47.637 09:34:46.658
1 02:08.452 09:22:24.294
5 02:43.219 09:31:17.221 7 02:07.585 09:36:54.243
2 01:59.484 09:24:23.778
6 04:57.295 09:36:14.516 8 01:46.836 09:38:41.079
3 02:02.517 09:26:26.295
7 02:03.778 09:38:18.294
4 01:46.092 09:28:12.387 Po. 8 - # 400 YAMAMOTO K. - Honda
8 01:46.054 09:40:04.348
5 02:49.649 09:31:02.036 1 02:16.602 09:22:37.718
6 01:55.046 09:32:57.082 Po. 5 - # 3 D'ANGELO A. - Yamaha 2 01:58.643 09:24:36.361
7 01:44.617 09:34:41.699 1 02:05.686 09:22:33.233 3 01:52.838 09:26:29.199
8 02:17.519 09:36:59.218 2 01:52.388 09:24:25.621 4 01:52.555 09:28:21.754
9 01:45.547 09:38:44.765 3 01:51.214 09:26:16.835 5 02:19.865 09:30:41.619
10 01:46.796 09:40:31.561 4 01:48.675 09:28:05.510 6 01:58.056 09:32:39.675
5 02:10.614 09:30:16.124 7 01:47.054 09:34:26.729
Po. 2 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda
6 01:46.065 09:32:02.189 8 02:11.925 09:36:38.654
1 02:13.003 09:22:35.207
7 03:47.371 09:35:49.560 9 01:51.533 09:38:30.187
2 01:51.109 09:24:26.316
8 02:01.931 09:37:51.491 10 02:14.234 09:40:44.421
3 02:06.658 09:26:32.974
9 01:46.800 09:39:38.291
4 01:53.629 09:28:26.603 Po. 9 - # 55 BEGGI C. - Yamaha
10 02:16.467 09:41:54.758
5 01:46.144 09:30:12.747 1 02:22.565 09:22:58.912
6 03:53.965 09:34:06.712 Po. 6 - # 48 IRT P. - Yamaha 2 02:28.285 09:25:27.197
7 01:47.316 09:35:54.028 1 02:12.347 09:22:35.990 3 02:42.819 09:28:10.016
8 01:45.243 09:37:39.271 2 01:51.563 09:24:27.553 4 01:49.311 09:29:59.327
9 02:15.639 09:39:54.910 3 01:50.531 09:26:18.084 5 01:48.358 09:31:47.685
4 01:48.568 09:28:06.652 6 03:50.130 09:35:37.815
Po. 3 - #997 RIGHI R. - KTM
5 02:02.194 09:30:08.846 7 01:48.625 09:37:26.440
1 02:09.644 09:22:22.364
6 01:47.372 09:31:56.218 8 01:47.485 09:39:13.925
2 01:59.718 09:24:22.082
7 01:50.050 09:33:46.268
3 02:38.077 09:27:00.159 Po. 10 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - KTM
8 02:00.041 09:35:46.309
4 02:04.783 09:29:04.942 1 02:12.324 09:22:24.034
9 01:46.905 09:37:33.214
5 01:45.412 09:30:50.354 2 02:00.950 09:24:24.984
10 02:03.063 09:39:36.277
6 02:34.312 09:33:24.666 3 01:47.698 09:26:12.682
11 01:46.763 09:41:23.040
7 04:00.613 09:37:25.279 4 02:15.182 09:28:27.864
8 02:10.951 09:39:36.230 Po. 7 - #2263 MEMOLI A. - KTM 5 02:06.799 09:30:34.663
9 02:26.457 09:42:02.687 1 03:24.386 09:23:53.395 6 05:35.935 09:36:10.598
2 01:51.905 09:25:45.300 7 02:17.062 09:38:27.660
Po. 4 - # 16 RECCHIA N. - Kawasaki
3 01:53.533 09:27:38.833 8 02:19.508 09:40:47.168
1 02:13.112 09:22:32.557
4 03:24.391 09:31:03.224
2 01:48.484 09:24:21.041

Fastest lap: 01:44.617
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CAMPIONATO ITAUAND MOTOCROSS MR1-MH2 2016
GioiellaRd 1 MX1 - Warm Up Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 01:56.866 09:29:24.586 7 02:11.794 09:37:15.498
Po. 11 - # 294 FRIGNANI R. - Suzuki
5 01:53.100 09:31:17.686
1 02:17.127 09:22:59.447 Po. 18 - # 207 FURLOTTI C. - KTM
6 01:51.908 09:33:09.594
2 01:55.874 09:24:55.321 1 02:14.040 09:23:23.944
7 03:02.390 09:36:11.984
3 01:56.947 09:26:52.268 2 01:54.966 09:25:18.910
8 02:08.722 09:38:20.706
4 01:51.973 09:28:44.241 3 01:52.344 09:27:11.254
9 01:48.830 09:40:09.536
5 01:51.229 09:30:35.470 4 02:21.576 09:29:32.830
6 02:42.345 09:33:17.815 Po. 15 - # 154 SCHITO J. - Kawasaki 5 04:09.102 09:33:41.932
7 01:52.805 09:35:10.620 1 02:13.081 09:22:55.836 6 01:50.101 09:35:32.033
8 02:33.659 09:37:44.279 2 02:09.947 09:25:05.783 7 02:06.058 09:37:38.091
9 01:48.360 09:39:32.639 3 01:51.671 09:26:57.454 8 01:49.235 09:39:27.326
10 02:01.908 09:41:34.547 4 03:06.142 09:30:03.596 9 02:14.565 09:41:41.891
5 02:06.227 09:32:09.823
Po. 12 - # 70 BERTUGLI D. - Husgqvarna Po. 19 - # 977 TABONE S. - Honda
6 01:49.128 09:33:58.951
1 02:21.454 09:23:21.398 1 02:23.653 09:23:12.162
7 03:20.420 09:37:19.371
2 02:08.177 09:25:29.575 2 02:24.393 09:25:36.555
8 02:06.674 09:39:26.045
3 02:06.015 09:27:35.590 3 01:53.136 09:27:29.691
9 01:48.865 09:41:14.910
4 01:52.166 09:29:27.756 4 01:50.349 09:29:20.040
5 02:38.815 09:32:06.571 Po. 16 - # 153 MADDII M. - Husqvarna 5 02:18.662 09:31:38.702
6 02:15.730 09:34:22.301 1 02:17.175 09:22:40.919 6 01:49.342 09:33:28.044
7 01:50.645 09:36:12.946 2 02:07.435 09:24:48.354 7 02:29.681 09:35:57.725
8 02:36.747 09:38:49.693 3 01:54.210 09:26:42.564 8 01:49.467 09:37:47.192
9 01:48.625 09:40:38.318 4 01:58.648 09:28:41.212 9 02:32.839 09:40:20.031
5 01:58.082 09:30:39.294
Po. 13 - # 323 ALBERTONI A. - Honda Po. 20 - # 80 MARINI T. - Husqvarna
6 01:50.924 09:32:30.218
1 02:14.734 09:22:37.932 1 02:22.821 09:23:01.958
7 02:09.568 09:34:39.786
2 01:56.966 09:24:34.898 2 02:05.013 09:25:06.971
8 01:49.436 09:36:29.222
3 02:03.580 09:26:38.478 3 01:54.033 09:27:01.004
9 02:06.700 09:38:35.922
4 01:51.543 09:28:30.021 4 02:04.247 09:29:05.251
10 01:49.046 09:40:24.968
5 01:51.124 09:30:21.145 5 01:49.588 09:30:54.839
6 03:11.248 09:33:32.393 Po. 17 - # 14 ZENI S. - Honda 6 04:22.816 09:35:17.655
7 01:56.665 09:35:29.058 1 02:18.968 09:23:08.553 7 01:49.404 09:37:07.059
8 01:48.741 09:37:17.799 2 01:55.952 09:25:04.505 8 02:13.995 09:39:21.054
3 01:51.398 09:26:55.903 9 01:50.175 09:41:11.229
Po. 14 - # 595 SALOMONI M. - Honda
4 04:00.432 09:30:56.335
1 02:24.012 09:23:19.421
5 01:49.126 09:32:45.461
2 02:03.367 09:25:22.788
6 02:18.243 09:35:03.704
3 02:04.932 09:27:27.720

Fastest lap: 01:44.617
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CAMPIONATO ITAUAND MOTOCROSS MR1-MH2 2016
GioiellaRd 1 MX1 - Warm Up Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
3 01:56.499 09:26:46.308 9 01:52.296 09:38:38.953
Po. 21 - # 832 PEDRI L. - Kawasaki
4 01:50.385 09:28:36.693 10 02:18.377 09:40:57.330
1 02:20.512 09:22:48.442
5 01:51.023 09:30:27.716
2 02:06.348 09:24:54.790 Po. 28 - # 917 GIPPONI N. - Honda
6 01:51.945 09:32:19.661
3 02:14.209 09:27:08.999 1 02:10.345 09:22:46.918
7 01:53.731 09:34:13.392
4 01:51.246 09:29:00.245 2 02:07.752 09:24:54.670
5 02:08.502 09:31:08.747 Po. 25 - # 21 LOLLI M. - Honda 3 01:54.139 09:26:48.809
6 01:56.591 09:33:05.338 1 02:11.071 09:22:39.625 4 02:10.347 09:28:59.156
7 02:09.684 09:35:15.022 2 02:03.411 09:24:43.036 5 01:53.517 09:30:52.673
8 01:49.454 09:37:04.476 3 02:04.179 09:26:47.215 6 03:08.969 09:34:01.642
9 02:03.687 09:39:08.163 4 02:47.487 09:29:34.702 7 01:50.919 09:35:52.561
10 02:04.766 09:41:12.929 5 01:50.450 09:31:25.152 8 02:06.916 09:37:59.477
6 02:19.536 09:33:44.688 9 01:51.753 09:39:51.230
Po. 22 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - Kawasaki
7 02:37.850 09:36:22.538 10 02:09.292 09:42:00.522
1 02:19.205 09:23:10.631
8 02:00.440 09:38:22.978
2 02:04.021 09:25:14.652 Po. 29 - # 202 DI BIASE L. - Husgqvarna
9 02:19.890 09:40:42.868
3 02:08.624 09:27:23.276 1 02:22.272 09:23:16.022
4 01:51.127 09:29:14.403 Po. 26 - # 116 DE NICOLA J. - Honda 2 02:08.021 09:25:24.043
5 02:16.116 09:31:30.519 1 02:18.676 09:22:52.418 3 01:54.263 09:27:18.306
6 01:49.988 09:33:20.507 2 01:58.838 09:24:51.256 4 01:52.298 09:29:10.604
7 02:20.580 09:35:41.087 3 01:53.326 09:26:44.582 5 05:40.905 09:34:51.509
8 01:49.804 09:37:30.891 4 02:07.068 09:28:51.650 6 02:08.811 09:37:00.320
9 02:25.192 09:39:56.083 5 01:51.438 09:30:43.088 7 01:50.920 09:38:51.240
6 03:28.272 09:34:11.360 8 01:54.389 09:40:45.629
Po. 23 - # 36 BONINI M. - KTM
7 01:51.170 09:36:02.530
1 03:22.849 09:23:55.762 Po. 30 - # 96 PANZANI A. - Kawasaki
8 01:50.753 09:37:53.283
2 02:04.020 09:25:59.782 1 02:23.304 09:23:26.953
9 02:11.586 09:40:04.869
3 02:02.790 09:28:02.572 2 02:07.411 09:25:34.364
4 01:50.260 09:29:52.832 Po. 27 - # 20 TESCONI E. - Honda 3 02:04.056 09:27:38.420
5 02:20.666 09:32:13.498 1 02:13.931 09:22:53.484 4 01:51.810 09:29:30.230
6 02:12.263 09:34:25.761 2 01:58.619 09:24:52.103 5 02:12.907 09:31:43.137
7 02:01.075 09:36:26.836 3 01:55.781 09:26:47.884 6 01:51.327 09:33:34.464
8 02:05.500 09:38:32.336 4 02:08.690 09:28:56.574 7 03:28.327 09:37:02.791
9 02:04.167 09:40:36.503 5 01:51.009 09:30:47.583 8 01:51.789 09:38:54.580
6 02:02.927 09:32:50.510 9 02:01.807 09:40:56.387
Po. 24 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. - Honda
7 01:50.777 09:34:41.287
1 02:19.186 09:22:45.831
8 02:05.370 09:36:46.657
2 02:03.978 09:24:49.809

Fastest lap: 01:44.617
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GioiellaRd 1 MX1 - Warm Up Gr A
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
5 01:52.328 09:40:52.500 1 02:03.720 09:24:05.796
Po. 31- #218 MATTARA G. - Honda
2 01:55.855 09:26:01.651
1 02:37.782 09:23:41.494 Po. 35 - # 39 GUARNERI D. - Honda
3 05:11.390 09:31:13.041
2 01:54.233 09:25:35.727 1 02:10.942 09:22:20.918
4 02:55.199 09:34:08.240
3 02:23.752 09:27:59.479 2 01:56.519 09:24:17.437
4 01:51.421 09:29:50.900 3 01:59.529 09:26:16.966 Po. 40 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. - Yamaha
5 01:54.287 09:31:45.187 4 02:15.306 09:28:32.272 1 02:26.858 09:22:44.559
6 05:24.386 09:37:09.573 5 01:59.414 09:30:31.686 2 02:37.142 09:25:21.701
7 01:54.338 09:39:03.911 6 01:53.330 09:32:25.016
8 01:53.816 09:40:57.727 7 02:09.557 09:34:34.573
Po. 32 - # 822 MORELLI D. - Kawasaki Po. 36 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM
1 02:21.906 09:23:06.574 1 02:26.534 09:23:32.932
2 02:07.854 09:25:14.428 2 02:19.628 09:25:52.560
3 02:29.043 09:27:43.471 3 01:58.588 09:27:51.148
4 02:17.521 09:30:00.992 4 02:33.319 09:30:24.467
5 01:53.244 09:31:54.236 5 01:53.890 09:32:18.357
6 02:33.245 09:34:27.481 6 03:02.149 09:35:20.506
7 01:53.052 09:36:20.533 7 01:53.417 09:37:13.923
8 02:16.627 09:38:37.160 8 03:00.692 09:40:14.615
9 01:52.074 09:40:29.234
Po. 37 - # 721 POGGI L. - KTM
Po. 33 - #2217 PETTINARI A. - Honda 1 10:18.888 09:31:04.047
1 02:29.375 09:23:26.749 2 01:58.056 09:33:02.103
2 02:12.748 09:25:39.497 3 01:53.464 09:34:55.567
3 02:03.821 09:27:43.318
Po. 38 - # 711 PEDICA L. - KTM
4 01:53.922 09:29:37.240
1 02:17.492 09:23:33.234
5 03:56.471 09:33:33.711
2 02:07.561 09:25:40.795
6 01:56.581 09:35:30.292
3 02:05.870 09:27:46.665
7 01:52.129 09:37:22.421
4 01:55.860 09:29:42.525
8 02:23.966 09:39:46.387
5 03:20.714 09:33:03.239
9 01:52.241 09:41:38.628
6 02:03.291 09:35:06.530
Po. 34 - # 939 CENCIONI M. - KTM 7 01:54.200 09:37:00.730
1 11:54.574 09:32:41.292 8 02:16.279 09:39:17.009
2 01:53.734 09:34:35.026 9 02:31.555 09:41:48.564
3 01:53.357 09:36:28.383
Po. 39 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. - KTM
4 02:31.789 09:39:00.172

Fastest lap: 01:44.617
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